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bremodel
B190220 02/01/2019 4526-4528 7 AVEPremier Rentals LLC Contractor REPLACE FOOTINGS AND REPAIR DECK PER 

SUBMITTED PLANS AND TO CODE

$2,000.00 091309

Lynch Contracting Inc Contractor $2,000.00 

4526   7 AVPremier Rentals LLC Contractor $2,000.00 

Lynch Contracting Inc Contractor $2,000.00 

B190225 02/04/2019 3820 35 STMEYER CONSTANCE Owner Install drain tile and sump pump. Sump must be GFI 

protected

$6,850.00 102161-26

Iowa-Illinois  Basement Waterproofing & 

Home Services

Contractor $6,850.00 

B190268 02/07/2019 2951 25 AVEMidwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor install water control system $6,186.00 102699

Michael E Woods Owner $6,186.00 

B190286 02/11/2019 2848 7 AVEBrett Hiner Owner INSTALL 7 SQ VINYL SIDING WITH FAN FOLD $3,250.00 094444

RASMUSSEN CONSTRUCTION LLC Contractor $3,250.00 

B190290 02/11/2019 2827 7 AVEROCK ISLAND TOWNSHIP Contractor Remove 1 wall add 1 wall and install 1 door to code. $3,900.00 095387-A

QC GENERAL Contractor $3,900.00 

B190303 02/13/2019 1804 8 STAlberto Mendoza Macedo Owner replace damaged soffitt and fascia. install drywall where 

needed. repair window frames

$500.00 101390

Alberto Mendoza Macedo Owner $500.00 

B190310 02/13/2019 748 17 STFuture Capital, LLC Contractor Make framing changes, update plumbing, electrical,  

HVAC., floor covering and paint.

$38,000.00 093990

Future Capital, LLC Contractor $38,000.00 

B190313 02/14/2019 4015 6th AVE 1Ryan & Associates, Inc. Contractor REMODEL FLOORS, WALLS 2 HR , BATHROOM 

MINOR ELEC WORK

$74,000.00 097820

LRC REAL ESTATE INC Owner $74,000.00 

4015 6th AVE 2Ryan & Associates, Inc. Contractor $74,000.00 

LRC REAL ESTATE INC Owner $74,000.00 

B190321 02/14/2019 2705 9 AVEDECERVANTES JOSE J Owner Install 6 vinyll replacement windows to code $2,214.00 093969

Window World of Davenport Contractor $2,214.00 

B190323 02/14/2019 1813 32 STJW Summy Contracting Corp Contractor Replace 18 DBL hung windows 2 basements and 2 exterior 

doors to remove and replace 20sq of siding to code.

$16,500.00 10682

lori M Mizlo Owner $16,500.00 

B190329 02/15/2019 3115 36 AVEDon C Samuelson Owner bowing wall repair $5,225.00 104674

Midwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor $5,225.00 

B190330 02/15/2019 3700 78 AVE WROADWAY EXPRESS INC/TAXES Owner OFFICE EXPANSION $89,700.00 11343

YRC WORLDWIDE INC Contractor $89,700.00 

B190340 02/18/2019 42 HAWTHORNE RDBOADEN LUCILLE A Owner Remove siding and replace with 12sq of vinyl siding with 

insulation to code.

$5,200.00 103891-15

RASMUSSEN CONSTRUCTION LLC Contractor $5,200.00 
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B190347 02/20/2019 1405 36 STROCK ISLAND PARKS Owner Replacement of antennas and additions of RRU's- all to code $20,000.00 093725

Knollwood Technologies Inc. Contractor $20,000.00 

3620 14 AVEROCK ISLAND PARKS Owner $20,000.00 

Knollwood Technologies Inc. Contractor $20,000.00 

B190391 02/25/2019 3840 46 AVEAmerco Real Estate Co Contractor Remodel for new U-Haul center all to code. $500,000.00 1025-4

Amerco Real Estate Co Contractor $500,000.00 

Michael Funcher Owner $500,000.00 

B190399 02/26/2019 515-517 26 STSCOTT CONSTRUCTION Contractor Repair rear stairs and tuckpoint corner of house all to code. $2,000.00 091260

BRUCE BELL Owner $2,000.00 

515   26 STSCOTT CONSTRUCTION Contractor $2,000.00 

BRUCE BELL Owner $2,000.00 

B190403 02/26/2019 1414 35 STPOULOS MARK B Owner Bathroom remodel all to code. $5,000.00 097019

POULOS MARK B Owner $5,000.00 

B190406 02/26/2019 501 6TH STRoberto Cedeno Owner Footing and foundation repairs $1,000.00 09767

Roberto Cedeno Owner $1,000.00 

B190420 02/28/2019 2235 32 STABC Roofing & Siding Inc Contractor Replace siding all to code. $12,000.00 102547

Bryan K Porter Owner $12,000.00 

demo
B190249 02/06/2019 712 12 STWalter Johnson Owner Demo structure to code. 092244

McAdam & Associates Inc Contractor

Electrical
B190217 02/01/2019 2521 15 STFOSTER GEORGE/MARY Owner basement repair due to water damage 102693-19

Shaw Electric Company Contractor

B190226 02/04/2019 1831 3 AVEArt-O-Lite Contractor INSTALL LIGHTS IN CEILING 096441

J & S Real Estate Holdings LLC Contractor

1823   3 AVArt-O-Lite Contractor

J & S Real Estate Holdings LLC Contractor

B190232 02/04/2019 3753 17 STDEMEYER ELMER H Owner 100 Amp panel swap and install GFCI receptacle 104017-23

Pizano Electric Contractor

B190238 02/04/2019 3500 43 AVECOLLINS WILLIAM/DEBBIELOU Owner generator install 10641-19

Electric Doctor Contractor

B190239 02/05/2019 2701 17 STTRINITY MEDICAL CENTER Contractor remodel of the kitchen and OR1 10252

Tri City Electric Contractor

B190266 02/07/2019 3850 3 AVERiver Cities Engineering, Inc. Contractor facility renovations and new break room 097836

MCRE 44 LLC Contractor
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B190298 02/12/2019 935 23 STL&L Electric Contractor Install 200 Amp Service with 3 meter pac. 096041

MICHAEL W SIADAK Owner

B190318 02/14/2019 111-113-115 18 STAmerican Electric, Inc. Contractor UPGRADE KITCHEN GFCI AND ADD USB OUTLETS 

UNDER BAR TO CODE
096391-1

Big Swing RE Holdings, LLC Contractor

115   18 STAmerican Electric, Inc. Contractor

Big Swing RE Holdings, LLC Contractor

B190328 02/15/2019 3700 78 AVE WROADWAY EXPRESS INC/TAXES Owner NEW LIGHTING AND RECEPTACLES FOR NEW 

BREAK ROOM AND OFFICES- ALL DONE TO CODE
11343

Lake Vue Electric, LLC Contractor

B190332 02/15/2019 1439 45 AVEWILLIAM W JACKSON Owner eplacing 100 amp Federal Pacific panel with new 100 amp 

panel to code
101351

Shaw Electric Company Contractor

B190336 02/15/2019 3412 6 AVETHOMPSON AVE LLC Contractor New outlets and receptacles in bedroom basement etc...all to 

code.
094104

12 Stones Electric Contractor

B190342 02/19/2019 1831 3 AVEArt-O-Lite Contractor 1823 3 Ave- separate meters 096441

J & S Real Estate Holdings LLC Contractor

1823   3 AVArt-O-Lite Contractor

J & S Real Estate Holdings LLC Contractor

B190343 02/19/2019 33 Huber CourtNorthwest Bank & Trust co Contractor Low voltage wireless security system install 097724

Defenders, Inc. Contractor

B190366 02/21/2019 1320 4 STTri City Electric Contractor fire damage. repulling power feeds for eight units, same bldg. 

1551-4th st, 1551 1/2-4 1/2 st., 450,452,454,456-15 1/2 

ave,1550,1550 1/2-5th St.

094602

CENTURY WOODS, LLC Contractor

1400 5 STTri City Electric Contractor

CENTURY WOODS, LLC Contractor

B190381 02/22/2019 1315 17 STPizano Electric Contractor 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE AND REWIRE 09484

G & H PROPERTIES Contractor

B190389 02/25/2019 3850 BLACKHAWK RDRobert N Hedberg Owner add rec. for video gaming and feed for pizza oven at Susies 104920

Art-O-Lite Contractor

3850 Blackhawk RD unit H-1Robert N Hedberg Owner

Art-O-Lite Contractor

B190390 02/25/2019 4306 23 AVECHALMERS A/JACQUELINE Owner install 2 gfi's and two switches 10741-83

Paradise Power Inc. Contractor

B190392 02/25/2019 2947 13 AVERGS Electric Company Contractor Service upgrade to 200 amp with 2 meter sockets to code 095740

QC RENTAL PROPS, LLC Contractor

B190396 02/26/2019 11 BLACKHAWK HILLS CTCentury Electric Contractor panel change out 103128-92
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B190396 02/26/2019 11 BLACKHAWK HILLS CTKelly R Thompson Owner panel change out 103128-92

B190400 02/26/2019 748 17 STT&H Electric Company Contractor Electrical for house remodel all to code. 093990

Future Capital, LLC Contractor

B190401 02/26/2019 1414 35 STPOULOS MARK B Owner BATHROOM REMODEL 097019

L&L Electric Contractor

B190405 02/26/2019 3920 6 STG&A Electric Contractor Replace service add smoke detectors and gfci's 101275-22

MARCUS GAY Owner

B190415 02/27/2019 4015 6th AVE 1Tri City Electric Contractor Install lighting and receptacles. 097820

LRC REAL ESTATE INC Owner

4015 6th AVE 2Tri City Electric Contractor

LRC REAL ESTATE INC Owner

excavation
B190228 02/04/2019 1514 9 STMarvin Hughes Owner Repair water service line - excavation will be in the sidewalk.  

Riverbend will be completing the restorative.
093418

River Bend Plumbing Contractor

B190233 02/04/2019 3014 22 AVECJ Now Plumbing Contractor repair water service, excavation will be in boulevard 102495

Steven Abel Owner

B190247 02/05/2019 712 12 STWalter Johnson Owner Digging bell hole in City ROW on west side of road as MEC 

will abandon gas service to 712 12th St RI Mendoza - WR# 

2747390 –X02)

092244

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B190248 02/06/2019 2201 24 STMarvin K Engels Owner install anodes on our 3” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be North of 2201 24th St Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2746393– X01)

102450

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B190250 02/06/2019 3321 28 ST CTLAURIN VERNON L Owner install anodes on our 1.25” steel gas main. The location of 

work will be in front of 3321 28th St Ct Rock Island: (Doran 

- wmis# 2747074– X01)

101504-32

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B190251 02/06/2019 1115-1123 7 AVEUche Mbakwe Owner install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 1123 7TH AVE. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2747110.

092236

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

1123   7 AVUche Mbakwe Owner

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B190252 02/06/2019 2805 17 STLaraine Shellenberger Owner install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 2805 17TH ST. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2747145.

104002-1

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor
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B190253 02/06/2019 618 45 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor  install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 618 45TH ST. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2747241

091440

Julio Barrerra Owner

B190254 02/06/2019 1325 45 STWETZEL VICKIE L Owner  install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 1325 45TH ST. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2747255.

095478

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B190255 02/06/2019 4311 6 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 4311 6TH AVE. Rock Island, IL. 

Doran/Sage -  WMIS 2747311

094831

MICHAEL J MITAL Owner

B190256 02/06/2019 4547 14 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 4547 14TH AVE. Rock Island, IL. 

Doran/Sage -  WMIS 2747343

095470

JUSTIN M SWANSON Owner

B190257 02/06/2019 1337 44 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 1337 44TH ST.  Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2747360

093244

Rachele Teague Owner

B190258 02/06/2019 1332 44 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 1332 44TH ST.  Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2747375

093255

Grace B Orton Owner

1332 1/2 44 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

Grace B Orton Owner

B190259 02/06/2019 4400-4404 14 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 4400 14TH AVE. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2747410

093317

FRED W WOLLER III Owner

4400   14 AVMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

FRED W WOLLER III Owner

B190260 02/06/2019 3715 38 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor  install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 3715 38TH AVE. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2747569.

10768-2

Bryce Long Owner

B190261 02/06/2019 4301 14 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor  install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 4301 14TH AVE. Rock Island, IL. 

Doran/Sage -  WMIS 2747592

094737

Sandra Gnatovich Owner

B190262 02/06/2019 2448 18 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor dig one bell hole on the west side of 25th Street, along the 

west property line of 2448 18th Ave, RI.  MEC Work 

Reference: Kovacic - WR2747481x01

102720

Lisa M Draper Owner
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B190263 02/06/2019 1728 26 STSTOPOULOS JOHN A Owner dig one bell hole at 2519 18th Ave, Rock Island in order to 

abandon a service stub.  Kovacic - MEC Work Request 

Number: WR2747584x01

097339

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

2519   18 AVSTOPOULOS JOHN A Owner

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B190267 02/07/2019 4608 78 AVE WPremium Manufacturing Inc Contractor Hartco is completing the work for Geneseo Comm.  

Excavation will be in the ROW to install vault in area 

already bored.

11357-2

Hartco Contractor

B190269 02/07/2019 1317 3RD AVEROCK ISLAND CO/JAIL Owner Disconnect water service to old courthouse, 1307 3 AV. 097696

Valley Construction Company Contractor

1307 3 AVEROCK ISLAND CO/JAIL Owner 097698

Valley Construction Company Contractor

210 15 STROCK ISLAND CO/JAIL Owner

Valley Construction Company Contractor

B190270 02/07/2019 2556 8 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 2556 8TH AVE. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2747692.

097677

Gregorio Ayala Owner

B190271 02/07/2019 2851 7 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 2851 7TH AVE. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2747744.

094765

ANTONIO U MORALES Owner

B190272 02/07/2019 621 9 AVEJimmy Nettles JR Owner  install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 621 9TH AVE. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2747748.

092797

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B190296 02/12/2019 1439 45 AVEWILLIAM W JACKSON Owner Repair sewer line. 101351

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

B190302 02/12/2019 1314 45 STCrawford Company Contractor repair sewer line. 095479

EVANS ROBERT J/MARY C Owner

B190311 02/14/2019 1003 15 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1003 15th St Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2747728– X01)

09870

FRANCIS JONES Owner

B190312 02/14/2019 420 18 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor excavate a single bell hole at 420 18th St, Rock Island off the 

NW corner of the intersection of 5th Ave & 18th St to 

abandon a dead end stub of gas main.  Davison/Doran - 

MEC Work Request Number : WR2747622x01

096575

Michael W Steen Owner
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B190314 02/14/2019 225 20 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 225 20TH ST. Rock Island, IL. 

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2748510

097670

City of Rock Island Contractor

B190316 02/14/2019 4609 24 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 4609 24TH AVE. Rock Island, IL. 

Doran/Sage- WMIS 2748449

104404

Larry D Exline Owner

B190317 02/14/2019 4500 24 AVEYEAGER THOMAS G Owner  install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 4500 24TH AVE. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2748468

101202-4

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B190319 02/14/2019 4207 25 AVEKINNEY GEORGE Owner install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 4207 25TH AVE. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2748477

10645-118

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B190320 02/14/2019 601 38 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 639 38TH ST. Rock Island, IL. 

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2748499

091446

Augustana College Contractor

639 38 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

Augustana College Contractor

B190322 02/14/2019 2300 4 AVEGAS & ELECTRIC CR UN Owner install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 2300 4TH AVE. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2748539

09615

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B190334 02/15/2019 3123 7 AVECrawford Company Contractor Capping off service line in alley. 09322

B & N LLC Owner

B190339 02/18/2019 2937 RIVER HGTS RDMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor one excavation bell-hole in order to install an insulator on the 

existing gas main at 30th St and River Heights Rd.                             

Kovacic - WR2748657x01

103128-E

Danny Jacks Owner

B190349 02/20/2019 2518-2520 7 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 2520 7TH AVE. Rock Island, IL. 

Doran/Sage -  WMIS 2749034.

095667

JBB HD ONE LLC Contractor

2520   7 AVMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

JBB HD ONE LLC Contractor

B190350 02/20/2019 1829 17 STWayne J Hafeman Owner install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 1829 17TH ST. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2749153

101139

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B190351 02/20/2019 1902 17 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 1902 17TH ST. Rock Island, IL. 

Doran/Sage -  WMIS 2749173

101023
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B190351 02/20/2019 1902 17 STJohn R Mass Owner install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 1902 17TH ST. Rock Island, IL. 

Doran/Sage -  WMIS 2749173

101023

B190352 02/20/2019 2112 25 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 2112 25TH AVE. Rock Island, IL. 

Doran/Sage -  WMIS 2749267.

105012

Rock Island County Contractor

B190353 02/20/2019 2314 20 1/2 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 2314 20 ½ AVE. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2749280

10636-59

Steven V Wilson Owner

B190354 02/20/2019 2938 31 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 2938 31ST ST. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2749308

101120-27

Jeff E Strayer Owner

B190355 02/20/2019 1320 7 AVEROYAL GOMER R Owner install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 1320 7TH AVE. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2749326

092690

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B190356 02/20/2019 3119 24 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 3119 24TH ST. Rock Island, IL.  

Doran/Sage - WMIS 2749344.

104910

Kevin A McKinley Owner

B190357 02/20/2019 1001 19 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 1001 19TH ST. Rock Island, IL. 

Doran/Sage -  WMIS 2749365

097041-A

Robert P Elfline Owner

B190358 02/20/2019 1046 16 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor  install an anode and test station on our gas steel main.  The 

location of work will be at 1046 16TH ST. Rock Island, IL. 

Doran/Sage -  WMIS 2749498.

09859

Doris Sallee Owner

B190376 02/21/2019 1829 42 STSIEBKE RACHELLE D Owner SLRP - sewer repair. 102012

Crawford Company Contractor

B190397 02/26/2019 2336 38 STRoger Porter Owner SLRP 103711

Crawford Company Contractor

B190412 02/27/2019 614 25 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Digging bell hole in City ROW on west side of 25th St as 

MEC will replace the gas service to 614 25th St  We will 

directional bore 28’ (8’ in ROW).  Mendoza - WR # 

2750351 –X03)

091139

Sonya Jo Carey-Otte Owner

B190417 02/28/2019 519 19 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install anodes on our 12” steel gas main. The location of 

work will be in front 519 19th St Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2750593– X01)

097686

Robert D Dare Owner

heating
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B190218 02/01/2019 3108 34 STKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor INSTALL 80000 BTU 95% FURNACE $4,050.00 103405-66

KAREN BATES Owner $4,050.00 

B190221 02/01/2019 2502 5 1/2 AVEDoug's Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor REPLACE FURNACE $2,800.00 091118

Mujo Dedovic Owner $2,800.00 

B190222 02/01/2019 2300 79 AVE WTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor REPLACE FURNACE LOT 16 $2,700.00 11328-3

Chicago Title Land Trust Contractor $2,700.00 

B190223 02/01/2019 2512 19 AVETMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor REPLACE FURNACE $3,382.00 10589

Arthur A Gillen Owner $3,382.00 

B190235 02/04/2019 754 23 STTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor Installing a new furnace. $3,962.00 094634

Eric M Roelens Owner $3,962.00 

B190236 02/04/2019 1118 35 STKlauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor Installing a new furnace. $2,975.00 096989

Augustana College Contractor $2,975.00 

B190240 02/05/2019 3850 BLACKHAWK RDRobert N Hedberg Owner replace diffusers and 2 bathroom fans $4,200.00 104920

Climate Engineers Contractor $4,200.00 

3850 Blackhawk RD unit H-1Robert N Hedberg Owner $4,200.00 

Climate Engineers Contractor $4,200.00 

B190241 02/05/2019 2621 4 AVEQUAD CITY CONSERVATION AL Owner TEMPORARY GAS LINE FOR FIRE PLACE HOME 

SHOW

$100.00 097682

Fireplaces Plus Contractor $100.00 

B190242 02/05/2019 748 17 STJoseph E Rebello Owner Install/replace 2 furnaces, A/C and duct systems all to code. $11,975.00 093990

Precision Air Contractor $11,975.00 

B190244 02/05/2019 843 20 STMichael R Ehrmann Owner REPLACEMENT FURNACE $3,600.00 096686

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $3,600.00 

B190245 02/05/2019 3909 23 AVEROSENOW DAWN K Owner REPLACEMENT FURNACE $2,689.00 10741-114

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $2,689.00 

B190246 02/05/2019 2917 22 1/2 AVEMUSKOPF PAUL M Owner REPLACEMENT FURNACE $3,650.00 102521

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $3,650.00 

B190264 02/06/2019 2739 5 1/2 AVECrawford Company Contractor Furnace replacement $3,700.00 095622

BRISTOL JIMMY D Owner $3,700.00 

2739   5 1/2 AVCrawford Company Contractor $3,700.00 

BRISTOL JIMMY D Owner $3,700.00 

B190265 02/06/2019 2809 12 AVE UNIT 203JL Brady Company LLC Contractor Furnace replace for pool house unit #203 all to code. $1,900.00 097665-3

Thomas D Fox Owner $1,900.00 

B190274 02/07/2019 406 14 STTYRONE R ORR Owner Install 2 furnaces to code only.  Mechanical engineer design 

required for exhaust.

$5,600.00 096870

Heatco Service Company Contractor $5,600.00 

1326   4 AVTYRONE R ORR Owner $5,600.00 
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B190274 02/07/2019 1326   4 AVHeatco Service Company Contractor Install 2 furnaces to code only.  Mechanical engineer design 

required for exhaust.

$5,600.00 096870

B190282 02/08/2019 2701 17 STTRINITY MEDICAL CENTER Contractor Exhaust fan , grilll, diffuser, and ductwork to code $12,000.00 10252

Crawford Company Contractor $12,000.00 

B190283 02/08/2019 330 19 STKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor Replace furnace in apt 105 $4,100.00 096498

Sala Flats LP Contractor $4,100.00 

320   19 STKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $4,100.00 

Sala Flats LP Contractor $4,100.00 

B190284 02/08/2019 5 AVE & 8 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Replace furnace in 804 5 Ave $1,800.00 092043

R.I. Housing Authority Contractor $1,800.00 

801 6 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor $1,800.00 

R.I. Housing Authority Contractor $1,800.00 

B190293 02/12/2019 3610 78 AVE WJL Brady Company LLC Contractor install tube heater $1,900.00 113676-1

Hass Family Properties Contractor $1,900.00 

B190294 02/12/2019 4 FOXWOOD DRJL Brady Company LLC Contractor install furnace $2,000.00 114197

NANCY C LESTER Owner $2,000.00 

B190300 02/12/2019 2704 38 StCrawford Company Contractor Installing 2 fully ducted  roof top units and one fully ducted 

exhaust to code

$139,000.00 10256-2

Crawford Company Contractor $139,000.00 

Edgewood Baptist Church Contractor $139,000.00 

B190301 02/12/2019 1019 17 STTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor Furnace and AC replacement $9,823.00 097089

Seth E McLean Owner $9,823.00 

B190307 02/13/2019 2335 46 STFreed Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE $2,800.00 102744-17

BETTY I CALLOW Owner $2,800.00 

2335   46 STCTFreed Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $2,800.00 

BETTY I CALLOW Owner $2,800.00 

B190308 02/13/2019 1500 32 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Install new furnace to code. $2,000.00 096275

Bankumukuzi Bonaventure Owner $2,000.00 

B190309 02/13/2019 1725 -1731 2 AVERenaissance Gold Ltd. Contractor replacing furnace at 136-18th St. Apt. 5 $4,000.00 096385

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $4,000.00 

140 18 STRenaissance Gold Ltd. Contractor $4,000.00 

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $4,000.00 

B190325 02/14/2019 1235 15 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Replae furnance $2,400.00 09842

The Jackson Group LLC Contractor $2,400.00 

B190335 02/15/2019 3319 24 STCrawford Company Contractor Replace furnace and re-work returns outside walls to floor. $3,560.00 10305-B

Doniel A Leemans Owner $3,560.00 

B190337 02/15/2019 3429 32 ST CTMatthew Wamsley Owner Installing a new furnace and a/c unit. $6,775.00 103405-12
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B190337 02/15/2019 3429 32 ST CTCRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO. Contractor Installing a new furnace and a/c unit. $6,775.00 103405-12

B190344 02/19/2019 728 30 STVERCAUTEREN LARRY Owner New furnace $4,380.00 094462

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor $4,380.00 

B190348 02/20/2019 7800 14 ST WJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Installing a new roof top unit. $9,892.00 11326-D

HAWKEYE REAL ESTATE Owner $9,892.00 

B190360 02/20/2019 909 83 AVE WGREEN RICHARD A Owner Replace furnace, AC and ductwork to code $9,700.00 112989

Young's Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $9,700.00 

B190363 02/20/2019 2104 36 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Installing a new furnace, to code. $1,700.00 101812-34

John E Brandmeyer Owner $1,700.00 

B190367 02/21/2019 2300 79 AVE WChicago Title Land Trust Contractor Replace furnace in #68 $2,200.00 11328-3

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor $2,200.00 

B190369 02/21/2019 911 44 STLorenzo Millbrook Owner Replace furnace and AC $5,075.00 093137

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor $5,075.00 

B190370 02/21/2019 727 9TH STWATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor Replace furnace $2,298.00 092281

MAMIE L WILLIAMSON Owner $2,298.00 

B190371 02/21/2019 927 21 STProject Now Contractor Replace furnace $1,953.00 095998

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor $1,953.00 

B190373 02/21/2019 2318 39 STWATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor Install AC unit and furnace $4,620.00 10741-109

Lawrence W Osborne Owner $4,620.00 

B190375 02/21/2019 3424 20TH ST CTRUGGLES BRADLEY/KRISTINE Owner Replace furnace $2,000.00 104017-61

Crawford Company Contractor $2,000.00 

B190378 02/21/2019 7800 14 ST WJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Installa new unit heater. $1,900.00 11326-D

HAWKEYE REAL ESTATE Owner $1,900.00 

B190379 02/22/2019 1322 38 STThompson Tin LLC Contractor Replace furnace and air to code. $3,100.00 093669

Future Capital, LLC Contractor $3,100.00 

B190385 02/22/2019 2047 32 STJoan E Stockdale Owner NEW AC AND FURNACE $5,770.00 10995-A

Klauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $5,770.00 

B190386 02/22/2019 2705 36 STENSTROM ROGER D Owner REPLACE FURNACE $3,950.00 104692

Crawford Company Contractor $3,950.00 

B190393 02/25/2019 4015 6th AVE 1Climate Engineers Contractor Suite 2: Modify ductwork to match other suite $4,500.00 097820

LRC REAL ESTATE INC Owner $4,500.00 

4015 6th AVE 2Climate Engineers Contractor $4,500.00 

LRC REAL ESTATE INC Owner $4,500.00 

B190394 02/25/2019 1019 14 STMURRAY CHARLOTTE Owner Replace furnace $5,284.00 09951

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor $5,284.00 

B190409 02/27/2019 329 18 STTHE LAW CENTRE LTD Owner Replace boiler to code. $14,210.00 097675
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B190409 02/27/2019 329 18 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor Replace boiler to code. $14,210.00 097675

B190413 02/27/2019 2116 12 AVEKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor Replace Boiler $4,875.00 097140

Andrea L Shropshire Owner $4,875.00 

B190414 02/27/2019 3206 14 STKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor Replacing Furnace. $4,200.00 104018-7

JEANINE M SEALE-KENNEY Owner $4,200.00 

plumbing
B190227 02/04/2019 3412 6 AVEMark C Maston Owner Repipe water waste and vent install a new water heater to 

code.
094104

Conquest Construction Inc Contractor

B190230 02/04/2019 1222 19 STA+ Plumbing Contractor Plumbing remodel to code 097061

EJH Properties LLC Contractor

B190231 02/04/2019 1514 9 STMarvin Hughes Owner Repair water service to code. 093418

River Bend Plumbing Contractor

B190234 02/04/2019 2202 30 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor Installing a new water heater. 102509

Anthony M Carton Owner

B190237 02/04/2019 3014 22 AVECJ Now Plumbing Contractor Water service. 102495

Steven Abel Owner

B190275 02/07/2019 2545 24 STHometown Plumbing & Heating Contractor Emergency water main repair 104737

Rock Island Real Estate LLC Contractor

B190276 02/07/2019 625 3 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Gas pressure test 091834

Dohrn Family LLC Contractor

B190278 02/07/2019 2105 35 STBlondell Plumbing Service, Inc. Contractor Water service repair. 104218

ERIC NESBITT Owner

B190279 02/07/2019 8017 8 ST WBlondell Plumbing Service, Inc. Contractor Sewer repair. 112254

ROBERT L JR DECKER, Trustee Owner

B190281 02/08/2019 2018-20 4 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Repair section of lateral. 096556

REGALIA MFG CO Owner

2018   4 AVJL Brady Company LLC Contractor

REGALIA MFG CO Owner

B190285 02/08/2019 19 HILLCREST CTCrawford Company Contractor Replace valve 10794-10

Pamela D Adams Owner

B190291 02/11/2019 1804 8 STAlberto Mendoza Macedo Owner Water heater and hook ups 101390

Alberto Mendoza Macedo Owner

B190292 02/11/2019 2910 5 1/2 AVEPATTON DAVID/ROBERTA Owner Replace sewer all to code. 095405

Lenny D's Plumbing Contractor

B190295 02/12/2019 1439 45 AVEWILLIAM W JACKSON Owner repair sewer on property 101351
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B190295 02/12/2019 1439 45 AVEPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor repair sewer on property 101351

B190304 02/13/2019 1804 8 STAlberto Mendoza Macedo Owner replace faucet in bathroom and basement 101390

Alberto Mendoza Macedo Owner

B190315 02/14/2019 4015 6th AVE 1Ryan & Associates, Inc. Contractor BUILD OUT ONE BATHROOM FOR TENANT 097820

LRC REAL ESTATE INC Owner

4015 6th AVE 2Ryan & Associates, Inc. Contractor

LRC REAL ESTATE INC Owner

B190324 02/14/2019 1314 45 STCrawford Company Contractor Sewer line replacement 095479

EVANS ROBERT J/MARY C Owner

B190326 02/15/2019 2401 13 AVEJohn Hawry Owner water service repair 095378

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B190333 02/15/2019 817 22 STPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Run roof vent in attic, make connection. - not vented outside. 094641

Dylan Parker Owner

B190338 02/18/2019 2008 9 1/2 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor water service 104009

Contract buyers Jeffery & Barbara Ingram Owner

B190341 02/18/2019 748 17 STEwert Plumbing & Heating Contractor Plumbing remodel all to code. 093990

Future Capital, LLC Contractor

B190345 02/19/2019 1200 35 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor Install 2 water heaters in student units 6 & 9 096993

Augustana College Contractor

B190346 02/19/2019 3123 7 AVECrawford Company Contractor Water main cap off in alley 09322

B & N LLC Owner

B190359 02/20/2019 4110 46 AVE Suite 1TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor Unit 1: install 6 gallon electric water heater to code 104922

Ogad Holdings, LLC Contractor

4110 Blackhawk RDTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor

Ogad Holdings, LLC Contractor

B190362 02/20/2019 2226 16 STEwert Plumbing & Heating Contractor Replace plumbing by others done without permit. Install all 

new plumbing to code.
103102

Twin Bridges Redevelopment LLC Contractor

B190364 02/20/2019 3500 43 AVECOLLINS WILLIAM/DEBBIELOU Owner Gas piping foro new generator. 10641-19

BITLER HEATING Contractor

B190365 02/20/2019 2421 28 STAnthony Drefchinski Owner Run a gasline to new generator. 102708

BITLER HEATING Contractor

B190368 02/21/2019 911 44 STLorenzo Millbrook Owner Replace water heater 093137

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor

B190372 02/21/2019 1216-1228 4 AVEProject Now Contractor 1222 4 Ave replace water heater 091995

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor
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B190374 02/21/2019 2318 39 STWATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor water heater 10741-109

Lawrence W Osborne Owner

B190377 02/21/2019 1829 42 STSIEBKE RACHELLE D Owner SLRP 102012

Crawford Company Contractor

B190380 02/22/2019 1320 4 STCrawford Company Contractor GAS PIPING REPLACMENT AND GAS PRESSURE TEST 

15511/2 41/2 STREET
094602

CENTURY WOODS, LLC Contractor

1400 5 STCrawford Company Contractor

CENTURY WOODS, LLC Contractor

B190382 02/22/2019 1608 2 AVEParkwild Properties LLC Contractor SUMP PIT AND SEWER REPAIRS 095139

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor

B190383 02/22/2019 2738-2740 5 AVEGregory A Stephens Owner GAS PIPING FOR HEAT 2740 095621

Demarlie Maintenance Contractor

2738   5 AVGregory A Stephens Owner

Demarlie Maintenance Contractor

B190384 02/22/2019 2738-2740 5 AVEGregory A Stephens Owner GAS PIPING FOR HEAT 2738 095621

Demarlie Maintenance Contractor

2738   5 AVGregory A Stephens Owner

Demarlie Maintenance Contractor

B190395 02/25/2019 3700 78 AVE WRagan Mechanical, Inc. Contractor Plumbing remodel - Re-work plumbing in the South 

restroom to become a mens and womans restroom, and add a 

mob sink.

11343

YRC WORLDWIDE INC Contractor

B190398 02/26/2019 2336 38 STRoger Porter Owner sewer line repair. SLRP 103711

Crawford Company Contractor

B190407 02/26/2019 4306 23 AVECHALMERS A/JACQUELINE Owner Kitchen laundry drain 10741-83

Neels Plumbing Contractor

B190408 02/26/2019 1019 14 STMURRAY CHARLOTTE Owner Install a new water heater to code. 09951

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor

B190411 02/27/2019 1307 3 AVECrawford Company Contractor Terminate sewer and water to code. 097698

Rock Island County Contractor

210 15 STCrawford Company Contractor

Rock Island County Contractor

B190416 02/27/2019 1414 35 STPOULOS MARK B Owner Bathroom / Kitchen Remodel 097019

Superior Plumbing Contractor

B190422 02/28/2019 4306 23 AVECHALMERS A/JACQUELINE Owner Addition plumbing:  water piping and laundry 10741-83

Neels Plumbing Contractor
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B190423 02/28/2019 2217 39 STDOBSON DALE E Owner Water heater- all to code 103730

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor

roof
B190224 02/04/2019 1924 10 STDurham Remodeling & Repair Contractor tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$5,400.00 103515

Big River Investments LLC S1 Contractor $5,400.00 

B190287 02/11/2019 2848 7 AVEBrett Hiner Owner TEAR OFF AND RESHINGLE WITH 15 SQ ARCH 

HOUSE ONLY ICE BARRIER PER CODE

$3,750.00 094444

RASMUSSEN CONSTRUCTION LLC Contractor $3,750.00 

B190288 02/11/2019 4402 17 AVERandy A Ferkel Owner TEAR OFF NA DINSTALL OSB ICE BARRIER PER 

CODE SYNTHECTIC UNDERLAYMENT 16 SQ ARCH 

ALL WORK TO CODE

$6,600.00 0971

Vern's Home Improvement Contractor $6,600.00 

B190305 02/13/2019 2716 5 1/2 AVEMidwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor tear offf and reshingle house to code. use ice and water 

barrier as per code

$3,200.00 095627

KRISTOPHER J HOMAN Owner $3,200.00 

B190306 02/13/2019 531 24 STJAMES R OVERTON Owner over lay existing flat roof. $9,000.00 091105

Midwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $9,000.00 

B190387 02/22/2019 1521 24 STDawn M Schutt Owner COMPLETE TEAR OFF AND REROOF WITH ICE/ 

WATER GUARD AND 15 SQ OF ARCH SHINGLES TO 

CODE

$1,500.00 094364

Dawn M Schutt Owner $1,500.00 

B190388 02/22/2019 1851 45 STDavid Rossa Owner Complete tear off and install 20sq of arch on the house and 

garage.  Ice and water barier to code.

$5,200.00 101542

Reuther Construction Contractor $5,200.00 

B190419 02/28/2019 2235 32 STABC Roofing & Siding Inc Contractor Tear off and replace roof, install ice & water guard all to 

code.

$13,500.00 102547

Bryan K Porter Owner $13,500.00 

B190421 02/28/2019 1214 35 STNELSON FRANK J Owner Tear off and replace roof, install ice & water guard all to 

code.

$13,000.00 093635

ABC Roofing & Siding Inc Contractor $13,000.00 

utility
B190219 02/01/2019 1826 17 STKaren Gagilardo Owner UTILITY TURN ON ELECTRIC 101020

VannAustyn Prop Pres LLC Contractor

B190243 02/05/2019 748 17 STJoseph E Rebello Owner Gas turn on all to code. 093990

Precision Air Contractor

B190273 02/07/2019 4000 46 AVETappendorf Plumbing Contractor 4020 UTILITY TURN ON GAS REPLACE AS NEEDED 104923

Dial Properties Co. Contractor

4018 46 AVETappendorf Plumbing Contractor

Dial Properties Co. Contractor

B190277 02/07/2019 1519 10 AVEDoug's Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor Gas pressure test 09780
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B190277 02/07/2019 1519 10 AVEJames E McCall III Owner Gas pressure test 09780

B190280 02/07/2019 4000 46 AVETappendorf Plumbing Contractor 4100 UTILITY TURN ON GAS REPLACE AS NEEDED. 104923

Dial Properties Co. Contractor

4018 46 AVETappendorf Plumbing Contractor

Dial Properties Co. Contractor

B190289 02/11/2019 748 17 STT&H Electric Company Contractor Turn on old service until new service is installed 093990

Future Capital, LLC Contractor

B190299 02/12/2019 4000 46 AVEPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Gas pressure test  unit 4020 104923

Dial Properties Co. Contractor

4018 46 AVEPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

Dial Properties Co. Contractor

B190402 02/26/2019 8004 8 1/2 ST WFiers Plumbing & Heating, LTD. Contractor Utility turn on gas- pressure test- all to code 112219

Jones Lease Properties LLC Contractor

B190404 02/26/2019 9421 12 ST WFiers Plumbing & Heating, LTD. Contractor Utility turn on- gas pressure test - all to code 113134

Jones Lease Properties LLC Contractor

B190410 02/27/2019 557 26 STNino Holdings LLC Series 1 Contractor UTILITY TURN ON ELECTRIC 091267

Nino Holdings LLC Series 1 Contractor

559   26 STNino Holdings LLC Series 1 Contractor

Nino Holdings LLC Series 1 Contractor

B190424 02/28/2019 1863 35 STKING PEARLIE M Owner Pressure testing the gas piping- all to code 102759

Freed Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor
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